Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: May 28, 2023

PLACE ENTRY #

DRIVER

1 - JR - NOVICE (8-9)

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

5014
533H
5215
500R

PAETYN BREMER
HAILEY DAHMS
BROOKLYN HOP
BRYNN REYNOLDS

CITY, STATE

RED WING, MN
PERHAM, MN

ANDOVER, MN
COLOGNE, MN

2 - JR - INTERMEDIATE (10-12)

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

3 - JR - ADVANCED (13-18)

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

5250
543
L522
5525

5420

5071

5017
563

BODIE CARLSON
EVAN SONGAS
LOGAN DORN
COLT CARLSON

CARLEE REBER
GABBIE POOLE
MADISON DOFFING
AUTUMN SULLIVAN

5-JR - STREET (13-16)

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

M526
5908
B503
5119

MAGNUS BAKER
HUDSON WIRTJES
ALEXA BAKER
JACK MADISON

7 - STREET ELIMINATOR

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

M547
H509
P566
H501

BILL MASON
DRAGR MONSON
TOM POOLE
ADDISON HARDER

8 - PRO STREET

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

A556
D536
G521

BYE

MIKE AMOS JR
DAN STUMPF
HAL CARTER

9 - SUPER QUICK

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

12 -

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

13 -

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

056

BYE

744
A557

ART MCLOSKEY

DON HENRICHS
MIKEY AMOS

SUPER BIKE/SLED

5168 TREVOR JELINSKI

550 DARRICK GRAUNKE
11X TOM WARNER

17 JOSEPH HANDRAHAN

PRO ET (B2)

5997 CHRISTOPHER TAKACS
5899 BRYCE MILLER
2031 TONY SCHEUNEMANN
BYE

ELBOW LAKE, MN
STACY, MN
ISANTI, MN
ELBOW LAKE, MN

ST JOESPH, MN
OWATONNA, MN
MOSINEE, WI
NEWPORT, MN

AVON, MN

MELROSE, MN

AVON, MN

INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN

KASOTA, MN
GROTON, SD
ROSEMOUNT, MN
WACONIA, MN

CHISAGO CITY, MN
COLUMBIA HEIGHTS, MN
MARCELL, MN

ST PAUL PARK, MN

ST PAUL, MN
CHISAGO CITY, MN

LITTLE FALLS, MN
BUFFALO, MN
MAPLE PLAIN, MN
LINDSTROM, MN

THUNDER BAY, ON
BUFFALO, MN
CHAMPLIN, MN

YEAR MAKE/MODEL

'00
'08
'09
'00

'10
'08
'04
'15

'08
'14
'23
'08

'66
91
'68
‘81

74
'06
'00
'15

79
76
'55

79

'69
'03

'82
'03
'85
'94

73
'69
71

JR DRAGSTER

1/2 SCALE JR DRAGSTER

JR DRAGSTER
JR DRAGSTER

RPC JR DRAGSTER
GAGE JR DRAGSTER
JR DRAGSTER

BOS JR DRAGSTER

JR DRAGSTER
MOTIVATIONAL T/F
HALF JR DRAGSTER
JR DRAGSTER

FORD MUSTANG
PONT FIREBIRD
FORD TORINO
CHEV EL CAMINO

PONT FIREBIRD
FORD MUSTANG
SATURN SKY
MAZDA

CHEV MONZA COUPE
CHEV MONZA
CHEV BELAIR

CHEV MONTE CARLO

CHEV CHEVELLE
DODG RAM

SuUzZU GS

SKI-DOO MXZX

YAM FJ

POLARIS 800 STORM

CHEV CAMARO
CHEV CAMARO
CHEV CHEVELLE

ET

12.195
12.275

9.010
9.142

8.046
8.329

9.083
10.845

9.295
9.093

6.591
6.111

11.161

6.024
6.288

6.780
5.489

MPH DIAL-IN Status

54.66
53.10

73.39
72.74

81.82
79.09

76.96
65.82

78.41
76.22

106.19
114.16

58.78

106.58
105.88

98.40
130.65

12.16
12.25

9.00
9.05

8.02
8.27

9.12
10.76

9.18
8.85

6.58
6.13

6.97
6.97

6.02
6.33

6.75
5.49

Red Light

Red Light

Red Light

Break Out

Break Out

Break Out



Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: May 28, 2023

PLACE ENTRY # DRIVER

14 - SUPER PRO (B1)

WIN - 5553 MYRON STREIT

RIU - Z512 LANE ZUIDEMA

SEMI - 5211 AARON MILTON

SEMI - BYE

15 - COMBO

WIN - 5997 CHRISTOPHER TAKACS
R/U - 5553 MYRON STREIT

CITY, STATE

ST CLOUD, MN
ZIMMERMAN, MN
SOMERSET, WI

THUNDER BAY, ON
ST CLOUD, MN

YEAR MAKE/MODEL

'68 CHEV CAMARO
‘91 CHEV S10
'68 PONT FIREBIRD

'71 CHEV CAMARO
'68 CHEV CAMARO

ET MPH DIAL-IN Status

7.680 97.76
6.371 108.87

6.772 97.04
7.646 95.67

7.65
6.39 Red Light

6.77
7.67 Break Out



